
Club Name Website Contact Position Phone Number E-mail 

Athlone IT  Garry Sammon  GDO 0868963150  gsammon@ait.ie 

Blancharstown IT  Ronan Keaskin   Sports 

Officer

086 8443143  Ronan.keaskin@itb.ie 

Cadet College  Christopher Bonus Club Contact 087-9701256

christopher.bonus@defenceforces.ie

Carlow Institute of 

Further Education  

Seamus Kelly  Club Contact 087-2908997  info@carlowife.ie / skelly@carlowife.ie 

Cavan Institute  Bryan Bates / Enda O 

Reilly  

Club Contact 087-4119549/ 087-9738530  endaoreilly@cavaninstitute.ie 

Cork ETB  John Cunningham  Club Contact 0877690268  johncunningham@inbox.lv / 

j.cunningham@csn.ie

Cork IT  Keith Ricken  GDO 021 4335765 / 0872305396  keith.ricken@cit.ie  

D.I.T  Darragh Biddlecombe  GDO 087 2245508  dbiddlecombe@dit.ie 

DCU Dóchas Éireann Michael Kennedy  Head of 

Gaelic 

Games

0879079335 / 017005050.  m.kennedy@dcu.ie  

DCU Dóchas Éireann Paul O'Brien   GDO 087-9154748  paulobrien.gaa@dcu.ie 

DCU Dóchas Éireann David Gough GDO 086-3415170 davidgough.gaa@dcu.ie

Drogheda Insitute of 

Further Education 

Martin Spain Club Contact 087-0578469 mspain.dfe@lmetb.ie

Dunboyne CFE Gordon Weldon Club Contact 083-4725743 gweldon.dbc@lmetb.ie

Dundalk IT  Craig Lynch GDO 087-7187723 craig.lynch@dkit.ie

Galway Technical 

Institute 

John Keaveney Club Contact 086-0788205 john.keaveney@gretb.ie

Galway/Roscommon 

ETB 

Jeff Lynskey  Club Contact 0872190638 

jeff.lynskey@gretb.ie 
Garda Training College  Andrew Lacey Club Contact 086-8484023

andrew.lacey@garda.ie
GMIT Damian Curley   GDO 087 2303632  Damian.curley@gmit.ie 

GMIT Letterfrack 

(Iomáint) 

Sean Garvey  Club Contact 0879584375  Sean.Garvey@gmit.ie  

GMIT Letterfrack (Peil)  Finian Ó Sioradáin  Club Contact 086 0882941  Finian.sheridan@gmit.ie 

GMIT Mayo Nigel Jennings   0872496348  Nigel.jennings@gmit.ie 

I.T. Tralee   Eamonn Fitzgerald  GDO 0667145642 / 0864014295  gaa.officer@staff.ittralee.ie 

Inchicore College  Tony Reilly Club Contact 087-6681301 treilly@inchicorecollege.org

IT Carlow  Alan Nolan  GDO 0894791649   Alan.nolan@itcarlow.ie 

IT Tallaght  Gerry Anderson  GDO 087 7988347  gerry.anderson@ittdublin.ie 

Letterkenny IT (Hurling)  Patrick Lennon  Club Contact 0872906823  Patrick.Lennon@lyit.ie 

Letterkenny IT (Football) Michael Murphy Club Contact 086-0713603 michael.murphy95@mail.dcu.ie

Limerick IT Paul Browne  GDO 086 1742483  Paul.Browne@lit.ie 

Marino  Denis Forde Club Contact 0868177965

denisforde@hotmail.com

Mary Immaculate 

College Limerick

Joe Redington   GDO 086 1644792 / 061 774705  joe.redington@mic.ul.ie 

Maynooth University  Jenny Duffy  GDO 01 7083321 / 087 7386526  jenny.duffy@nuim.ie 

N.C.I.  Robert Lenehan Club Contact 085-1173280

robert.lenehan@hotmail.com
N.C.I.  Alex O Neill Club Contact 086-2517339

alexoneill098@gmail.com
North West Regional 

College 

Gerard Faulkner  Club Contact 028 71276190 / 086-3176516 Gerard.Faulkner@nwrc.ac.uk 

North West Regional 

College 

David Mc Ginley Club Contact 086-3033988 david.mcginley@nwrc.ac.uk

NUI Galway   Michael O Connor   GDO 0879840184  Michaelj.oconnor@nuigalway.ie 

NUI Galway  (Football) Pat Mc Hale Club 

Secretary

087-9745933 p.mchale4@nuigalway.ie

Portlaoise Institute of 

Further Education

Fintan Walsh Club Contact 087-6324074 fwalsh@portlaoisecollege.ie

Queens University 

Belfast 

Conor Caldwell GDO 0044-7749960638 ccaldwell09@qub.ac.uk

R.C.S.I.   Ciaran Fitzgerald Club Contact 087-9168834 gaamens@rcsi.ie 

Shannon College of 

Hotel Management

Michael O Connor   GDO 0879840184  Michaelj.oconnor@nuigalway.ie 

Shannon College of 

Hotel Management

Sean Moran Club Contact 086-3019435 s.moran43@nuigalway.ie

Sligo IT  Michael Harte   GDO 087 9794081  michaelharte38@hotmail.com 

St Marys College, 

Belfast. (Iomáint) 

Ruairí Wilson Club Contact 004428-90235790 / 0044-

7496355729

su.vice.president@stmarys-belfast.ac.uk

St Marys College, 

Belfast. (Peil) 

Stephan Beattie  Club Contact 00447753226268 

s.beattie@stmarys-belfast.ac.uk
St Marys College, 

Belfast. (Peil) 

Gavin Mc Gilly Club Contact 0044-7900948208

g.mcgilly@stmarys-belfast.ac.uk



St Patricks College 

Thurles 

Evan Gorrell Club Contact 087-7698125

egorrell15@gmail.com

Stranmillis University 

College 

Michael Ward Club 

Chairman 0044-7771330956 mmw07@stran.ac.uk

Stranmillis University 

College 

Eoghan Kennedy Club 

Secretary epk01@stran.ac.uk

The Law School  Diarmuid Mc Intyre Club Contact 087-6731184 ppc1gaa@outlook.ie / 

d.mcintyre123@gmail.com
Trinity College Dublin  Conor Laverty  GDO 0876338199  gaadev@tcd.ie 

Ulster University Paul Rouse  GDO 00447920528788  p.rouse@ulster.ac.uk

University College Cork   John Grainger   GDO 086 1704337  / (021) 490 4767 

j.grainger@ucc.ie 
University College 

Dublin  

Ger Brennan 087-4107632 / 01-7162123

gerard.brennan@ucd.ie

University College 

Dublin  

Josh Warde

01-7162402 / 087-7963116 josh.warde@ucd.ie

University of Limerick  Ronan Keane GDO 086-7879909 ronan.keane@ul.ie

University of Ulster 

Coleraine Hurling 

Darragh Murphy Club Contact 0044-7784214182 colerainehurling@gmail.com 

University of Ulster 

Coleraine 

David Flynn  Sports 

Officer

00447922699878  D.Flynn@ulster.ac.uk  

University of Ulster 

Coleraine Football

Aaron Daly 0044-7526427037

University of Ulster 

Magee (Hurling) 

Noel Flood Club Contact 0044-7749152044 mageehurling@gmail.com 

University of Ulster 

Magee (Football)

Ronan Hanna Club Contact 00447522781462

mageemgfc@gmail.com
Waterford IT  Katie Redmond GDO 087-9424116 kredmond@wit.ie


